Manufacturer
#507-8, Geoje3-dong, Yeonje-gu
Busan, Korea. Zip_ 611-804
tel_ 82 51 850 2500
fax_ 82 51 861 4693
Head office
8th FL. WorldMeridian Venture CenterⅡ, 426-5,
Gasan-dong, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, Korea

D
Hex 1.2
TSIII Ultra - Wide� Fixture Order Code
Fixture Only
- Fixture : Product Code [ex : TS3S6010S]
Pre-Mounted Fixture [Simple Mount]
- Fixture + Simple Mount + Cover Screw : B + Fixture Product Code
[ex : BTS3S6010S]
Regular Diameter ∅6.0
7.0 8.5 10 11.5 13
7.0 8.5 10 11.5 13
Regular Diameter ∅7.0
D
L
6.0
6.0
D
L
Connection Regular
D ∅6.0
6 TS3S6006S
7 TS3S6007S
8.5 TS3S6008S
10 TS3S6010S
11.5 TS3S6011S
13 TS3S6013S
L
Connection Regular
D ∅7.0
6 TS3S7006S
7 TS3S7007S
8.5 TS3S7008S
10 TS3S7010S
11.5 TS3S7011S
13 TS3S7013S
L
∅ 6.0
∅ 4.2
∅ 6.8

D
Hex 1.2
TSIII Ultra - Wide� Fixture Order Code
Fixture Only
- Fixture : Product Code [ex : TS3S6010S]
Pre-Mounted Fixture [Simple Mount]
- Fixture + Simple Mount + Cover Screw : B + Fixture Product Code
[ex : BTS3S6010S]
Regular Diameter ∅6.0
7.0 8.5 10 11.5 13
7.0 8.5 10 11.5 13
Regular Diameter ∅7.0
D
L
6.0
6.0
D
L
Connection Regular
D ∅6.0
6 TS3S6006S
7 TS3S6007S
8.5 TS3S6008S
10 TS3S6010S
11.5 TS3S6011S
13 TS3S6013S
L
Connection Regular
D ∅7.0
6 TS3S7006S
7 TS3S7007S
8.5 TS3S7008S
10 TS3S7010S
11.5 TS3S7011S
13 TS3S7013S
L
∅ 6.0
∅ 4.2
∅ 6.8